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S. No. Enrollment Number Name of the Candidate Email

1 ASSSR-42/2021-22 Aditi Trivedi adititrivedi98@gmail.com

2 ASSSR-43/2021-22 Ankita Sarma ankitasilka1996@gmail.com

3 ASSSR-44/2021-22 Anushka Matey anushkamatey29@gmail.com

4 ASSSR-45/2021-22 Arunima arunimarai390@gmail.com

5 ASSSR-46/2021-22 Atokali Kiba kibaatokali17@gmail.com

6 ASSSR-47/2021-22 Ayana Madhavan madhavayana@gmail.com

7 ASSSR-48/2021-22 Aydhika M aydhikam@gmail.com

8 ASSSR-49/2021-22 Bhavya A bhavyapkd30@gmail.com

9 ASSSR-50/2021-22 Debajit Ghosh debajitghosh1995@gmail.com

10 ASSSR-51/2021-22 Fincy Francis fincyfrancisalukkal@gmail.com

11 ASSSR-52/2021-22 Ganga ganga.gopinathan7777@gmail.com

12 ASSSR-53/2021-22 Gargee Gaonkar gargee20799@gmail.com

13 ASSSR-54/2021-22 Gouramma gourish2019@gmail.com

14 ASSSR-55/2021-22 Harish Venkatram Saripella venkatramharish@gmail.com

15 ASSSR-56/2021-22 Jasmine Rose Anil jasmineroseanil@gmail.com

16 ASSSR-57/2021-22 Jaya Kumari kumari.jaya1196@gmail.com

17 ASSSR-58/2021-22 Kiran kiranvarhade9@gmail.com

18 ASSSR-59/2021-22 Krishna P Unny krishna.unny_yif21@ashoka.edu.in

19 ASSSR-60/2021-22 Krishna Singh krishna28.bhu@gmail.com

20 ASSSR-61/2021-22 Kundarapu Sathish nethasathish90@gmail.com

21 ASSSR-62/2021-22 Masoom Pincha masoomhouse@gmail.com

22 ASSSR-63/2021-22 Mhachani Ovung mhachaniovung1@gmail.com

23 ASSSR-64/2021-22 Natasha Varghese natashanatv@gmail.com

24 ASSSR-65/2021-22 Neha Panwar nehapanwar@ncbs.res.in

25 ASSSR-66/2021-22 Padmashri Maharaj arpadmashri@gmail.com

26 ASSSR-67/2021-22 Pooja Sharma poojasharma7051@gmail.com
27 ASSSR-68/2021-22 Pranali Madhukar Chiplunkar pranalimchiplunkar@gmail.com
28 ASSSR-69/2021-22 Priya Agarwal priyajindal138@gmail.com

29 ASSSR-70/2021-22 Priyanka Balwant Kale priyanka.kale16@gmail.com

30 ASSSR-71/2021-22 Priyanka Gupta priyankagupta100990@gmail.com

31 ASSSR-72/2021-22 Rasmita Chanda rasmitachanda8222@gmail.com

32 ASSSR-73/2021-22 Richelle R. Vaz richelle9.10@gmail.com

33 ASSSR-74/2021-22 Riona Po rionapo007@gmail.com

34 ASSSR-75/2021-22 Roopam Srivastava sroopam6@gmail.com

35 ASSSR-76/2021-22 Rutuja Kadam rutujakadam108@gmail.com

36 ASSSR-77/2021-22 Raghavi Arunachalam raghavigauri@gmail.com

37 ASSSR-78/2021-22 Sagar J sagarjay46@gmail.com

38 ASSSR-79/2021-22 Sakshi sakshinavodayan98@gmail.com

39 ASSSR-80/2021-22 Sambhavi Sinha sambhavisinha1810@gmail.com

40 ASSSR-81/2021-22 Sarvesh Singh ssarvesh2001@yahoo.com

41 ASSSR-82/2021-22 Sashi Teibor Laloo teiborsashi@gmail.com

42 ASSSR-83/2021-22 Shameerali Mankada shameeralimankada@gmail.com

43 ASSSR-84/2021-22 Shantinee shantineer9922@gmail.com

44 ASSSR-85/2021-22 Shivangi Singh chamkuradha@gmail.com

45 ASSSR-86/2021-22 Showkat Ahmad Rather Showkat.rather8@gmail.com

46 ASSSR-87/2021-22 Shyma Jacob J R shymaajin84@gmail.com

47 ASSSR-88/2021-22 Siddhi Bansod siddhibansod@gmail.com

48 ASSSR-89/2021-22 Siddhiv S Algeri siddhivsshetti@gmail.com

49 ASSSR-90/2021-22 Sidharthpal Dev sidharthpaldev@gmail.com
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50 ASSSR-91/2021-22 Sujitha Pillai sujipillai60@gmail.com

51 ASSSR-92/2021-22 Suryadeva G www.suryadevaghis@gmail.com

52 ASSSR-93/2021-22 Swati Rawat swatirawat2222@gmail.com

53 ASSSR-94/2021-22 Tariq Tamboli tariqt71@gmail.com

54 ASSSR-95/2021-22 Umair Ali umair_a.li@yahoo.com

55 ASSSR-96/2021-22 Varsha Kotphode varshaart15@gmail.com

56 ASSSR-97/2021-22 Virendra Singh Inda veersainda@gmail.com

57 ASSSR-98/2021-22 Zankhana Thakker zankhana.thakker@gmail.com

58 ASSSR-99/2021-22 Aparna Negi aparnanegi97@gmail.com

59 ASSSR-100/2021-22 Raman Bhati ramanbhati27@gmail.com

60 ASSSR-101/2021-22 Jaya Singhania jayalc1204@gmail.com

61 ASSSR-102/2021-22 Anushtha sharma  anushtha.sharma246@gmail.com 

62 ASSSR-103/2021-22 Alida Jojo alidajojo96@gmail.com

63 ASSSR-104/2021-22 Harshita jharshita957@gmail.com

64 ASSSR-105/2021-22 Rusha Kevadiya  rusha.k070997@gmail.com 

65 ASSSR-106/2021-22 Bhaskarjit Saikia  saikiabhaskarjit@gmail.com 

66 ASSSR-107/2021-22 Theertha Gangadharan  gtirtha2896@gmail.com 


